
Name Company Name Phone Number Email address

James Sumner Materials and Chemistry Laboratory Inc. 865-556-8237 jsumner@mcl-inc.com

Susanna Waters GEM Technologies, Inc. 865-805-6526 swaters@gemtechnologiesinc.com

Darrell Allen GEM Technologies, Inc. 865-560-9434 dallen@gemtechnologiesinc.com

Kent DeRoos GEM Technologies, Inc. 865-257-2219 kderoos@gemtechnologiesinc.com

Ryan Overton GEM Technologies, Inc. 865-399-4229 roverton@gemtechnologiesinc.com

Michael Murdock Jim Robbins & Associates 423-756-4052 mike@robbinsassoc.com

James Robbins Jim Robbins & Associates 423-456-4052 Jim@robbinsassoc.com

Cathy Hickey Westinghouse Government Services LLC 865-621-8494 chickey@westinghousegovservices.com

Brian May C.A. Murren & Sons 678-597-0807 Brianm@camurren.com

Joe Miller C.A. Murren & Sons 770-710-6329 jmiller@camurren.com

Paul Murray Areva Federal Services, LLC 704-805-2751 paul.murray@areva.com

Arthur Niemoller Areva Federal Services, LLC 704-805-2921 Arthur.niemoller@areva.com

Christopher Harrington Veolia Nuclear Solutions - Federal Services 509-420-0275 chris.harrington@veolia.com

David Campbell Veolia Nuclear Solutions - Federal Services 202-276-1544 david.campbell2@veolia.com

Bruce Weible Wastren Advantage Inc. 865-599-3233 bruce.weible@wastrenadvantage.com

Charlie Anderson Wastren Advantage Inc. 803-617-8250 charlie.anderson@westrenadvantage.com

James Bolon Atkins 865-335-8132 jim.bolon@isotekllc.com

James Hopper Atkins 865-567-4542 james.hopper@atkinsglobalns.com

KayLin Loveland Atkins 801-557-0053 KayLin.loveland@atkinsglobalns.com

Todd Corwin Atkins 865-604-4771 Todd.Corwin@atkinsglobalns.com

James Bolling TFE Inc. 865-803-8692 jbolling@TFEinc.net

William Jackson Success Staging International, LLC 706-250-4603 Bill.jackson@successtaging.com

Gary Benda AVANTech, Inc. 803-780-3869 gbenda@avantechinc.com

David Malkmus AVANTech, Inc. 910-777-8869 dmalkmus@avantechinc.com

Michael Barker AVANTech, Inc. 803-780-3839 mbarker@avantechinc.com

Karen Collins ARS Aleut Construction 619-571-4020 Kcollins@amrad.com

Brian Knepper ARS Aleut Construction 703-850-6563 bknepper@amrad.com

Stephen Martin ARS Aleut Construction 703-399-9685 smartin@amrad.com

Samuel Mayes Management Solutions , LLC 865-388-7211 Smayes@managementsolutionsllc.com

Patrick Vidonish Garney Federal, Inc. 419-631-6486 pvidonish@garney.com

John Myhr Garney Federal, Inc. 615-642-7173 jmyhr@garney.com

Jeffery Gorman Garney Federal, Inc. 615-854-2005 jgorman@garney.com

Michael Opels Garney Federal, Inc. 315-560-4541 mopels@garney.com

Scott Reuter Garney Federal, Inc. 757-218-1052 sreuter@garney.com

Timothy Echelard Stoller Newport News Nuclear Inc. 865-805-8982 techelard@hii-sn3.com

James Sells Jacobs 786-236-5758 jim.sells@jacobs.com

Lawrence Brede Jacobs 865-220-4989 larry.brede@jacobs.com

William Murphie Jacobs 859-880-5759 Bill.murphie@jacobs.com

Melanie Lewis Jacobs 931-247-0641 melanie.lewis@jacobs.com

John Macon III Aerostar SES 865-216-4361 rmacon@specproenv.com

Joseph Brown CTI and Associates, Inc. 865-963-2118 jbrown@cticompanies.com

Jeffrey Cange CTI and Associates, Inc. 865-803-3979 jcange@cticompanies.com

Gediminas Kalinauskas Aptim Federal Services LLC 678-294-4683 gediminas.kalinauskas@aptim.com

John Sinclair III Aptim Federal Services LLC 865-207-9109 john.sinclair@aptim.com

John Clemmens Aptim Federal Services LLC Jack.clemmens@aptim.com

Bruce Schappell Bechtel 713-235-3515 bgschapp@bechtel.com

John Andreatta Bechtel 509-373-8639 jdandrea@bechtel.com

John Skadorwa Bechtel 713-235-5145 jpskador@Bechtel.com

Howard Johnson Richard Brady & Associates 714-323-3846 hjohnson@rbrady.net

Steven Wood CDM Smith 865-604-6571 woodsk@cdmsmith.com

Lisa Brandon CDM Smith 617-901-8381 brandonlo@cdmsmith.com

Kent Sorenson, Jr CDM Smith 303-383-2430 sorensonks@cdmsmith.com

Ryan Hagaman CDM Smith 407-951-2621 hagamanrc@cdmsmith.com

Craig Gadberry CDM Smith 321-436-6430 gadberryca@cdmsmith.com

John Czapor CDM Smith 732-590-4731 czaporjv@cdmsmith.com

Kimberley Kearney NorthWind Group 208-520-0940 kkearney@northwindgrp.com

Brent Brooks NorthWind Group 408-466-1182 bbrooks@northwindgrp.com

Mark Cumnock NorthWind Group 423-582-9653 mark.cumnock@northwindgrp.com

James Furr NorthWind Group 864-915-1983 jfurr@northwindgrp.com

Robert Szozda NorthWind Group 865-574-4948 rszozda@northwindgrp.com

Michael Zambrana Pangea, Inc. 314-412-5008 mzambrana@pangea-group.com
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Donald Hall, Jr Pangea, Inc. 314-333-0625 dhall@pangea-group.com

John O'Hearn Pangea, Inc. 865-208-0109 jpohearn@yahoo.com

Berny Ilgner Arcadis U.S., Inc. 865-777-3512 berny.ilgner@arcadis.com

Paul Preston Arcadis U.S., Inc. 865-621-2408 paul.preston@arcadis.com

John Davis Premier Technology, Inc. 208-681-3005 jdavis@ptius.net

Michael Wampler Springs Fabrication Inc. - Advanced Technology Group 720-417-7053 tonyw@springsfabatg.com

Lloyd Nolan (Butch) Los Alamos Technical Associates, Inc. 865-310-4458 bnolan@lata.com

Norman Brasher Apollo Mechanical Contractors 865-660-1341 norm.brasher@apollomech.com

Robert Guthrie Apollo Mechanical Contractors 865-805-1365 bob.guthrie@apollomech.com

Christopher Frieberg Kiewit 505-980-4526 christopher.frieberg@kiewit.com

Charles Flippen Kiewit 470-255-1212 charles.flippen@kiewit.com

Dylan Campbell Kiewit 402-779-5430 dylan.campbell@kiewit.com

Robert Fuller The Walsh Group 937-673-8931 rfuller@walshgroup.com


